#15 Sashimi

4ERHIE Deluxe sashimi

#em|E5 Assorted sashimi

EUMEELR Australian lobster

BAKIE Japanese whelk

HZAfE Fatty tuna
#EIE Sea urchin
IREAEA Striped jack
1448 Spot prawn
FERIRS Tuna

=X Salmon
=X Salmon roe
EHiR Sweet shrimp
JLigiEmMsZE Hokkaido scallop
HEA Yellowtail
EAMAIEE Flounder fin
AAAERELRA Squid
JbiER Arctic surf clam
SEIEEEE Grilled eel

#21 Crab roe

720
520
alli=g =5 (2 1) F4E (55
Sashimi Sushi (2 pcs)  Hand Roll (per pc)
HFE

Market Price

RF{E
Market Price
580 250
550 250
150 65
260 260
200 85
168 70
168 70
168 70
160 85
150 65
150 65
130 55
90 40
- 65
- 60

130

120

50

45

50

40

@ EEH#ST Chef's Recommendation k IEH Spicy 0 # 3 Vegetarian
FrBESLURPIRAE. 5 0%AR TS # K S%BUATHL -

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



S8R 55)% Sushi & Roll

BIEEE=NATSE

Maki roll with sea urchin, toro and salmon roe
HERFIESE 814

Assorted nigiri sushi (8 pcs)

A5 FIH-ERS

A5 wagyu beef, crab meat and avocado sushi roll

A5 =X A%

A5 wagyu beef and salmon sushi roll
IEEREIIKIRS

Grilled eel and deep fried prawn sushi roll
ME

California roll

298

280

198

168

138

108

NK=5) Seared Sushi

KEKFERSE (=X/A. EAREE. MR, MANRZTER) 238

Assorted seared sushi (salmon, flounder fin, scallop, squid

and eel with cheese)
JLEERIZE (2 14)
Hokkaido scallop (2pcs)

=XARCH
Salmon (2pcs)

EOREE 21
Flounder fin (2pcs)

BASREE 214)
Squid (2pcs)

@ EFETT Chef's Recommendation N\ =% Spicy

95

80

75

55

0 # £ Vegetarian

FrAESLURPIEATE. S0 0%AR 75 8 K 5% B AT

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



BUSE Appetizer

SEBEHHR

FRERLTIRER. £B4E. Ko & SO8E. 326
£ BECERMATE

Deluxe seafood platter

1 Boston lobster, 4 shucked oyster, 6 prawn, 8 mussel, 6

i

whelk, 6 scallop and 1 abalone

SESRHR (@D)

FRERIIRER. £52&. KR3E SO4E. 35223
£ BEIERMATE

Deluxe seafood platter (small portion)

1 Boston lobster, 2 shucked oyster, 3 prawn, 4 mussel, 3

L

whelk, 3 scallop and 1 abalone

PRHESE KR AR

36 AR REFHNAR, 30 ARABEXER. BN, KEEKKEBEE
ZtR

Spanish ham platter

36 months aged Iberico ham, 30 months aged Parma
ham, honey dew, arugula and parmesan cheese flake

BERETRREE

Paper rice roll with soft shell crab and mango

RIRARERE

Lettuce wrap with spicy minced pork

b7 Salad

~ RV 30 ER BB XEREEIUMEET
Caprese salad with 30 months aged Parma
ham and balsamic vinaigrette

SKY 21 EffsfRieze) UV RAHBETRE
SKY 21 crispy teriyaki chicken salad with
honey mustard sauce

@ LRI Chef's Recommendation N\ X2 Spicy 0= Vegetarian

FrAESLURPINATE. 000 0%AR 75 K 5% BT .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.

760

530

258

138

118

158

158



EHRA RIS R Z RS 148
Avocado, shrimp and ice lettuce salad with
sesame dressing

b BUZE LT EN VIS E Tk 108
Caesar salad with bacon bit and crouton

=22 +38

Grilled chicken

JEXIR +38

Grilled prawn

E=X +38

Smoked salmon

%z Soup

ZRI0% 6B 138
Tom yum goong (pot)

Bt RS E 98
Seafood bisque with garlic bread

BRENETR SRS a e 88
Wild truffle in cream of mushroom soup with
garlic bread

i58¥ Seafood

ENZTEFIBRERGRIBNES 388
Lobster thermidor with tiger prawn and
mashed potato

BBEL = A IECTIRaEE 278
Norwegian salmon fillet with Hollandaise
sauce

@ LRI Chef's Recommendation N\ X2 Spicy 0= Vegetarian
FrAESLURPINATE. 000 0%AR 75 K 5% BT .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



FEEEEERYD N T 238
Filipino style clam with hot and sour
coconut milk

KRR b MR 238

Thai style tom yum clam

BTUIEEE b MR 238

Vietnamese style clam with beer broth

AR IR 208

Black pepper prawn in hot stone pot

Q TRER/ B0 188
EHEE . Al S0ET. S

Stone pot clam / mussel

Choice of sauce : white wine, black pepper with

butter, spicy coconut milk

Q HREEERTIES 138
Braised scallop and tofu with homemade
bean paste in clay pot

45EIMIE Curry

EREES SR A P BCED EE Rg S AT B 168
Indian masala beef with pappadum and
paratha

ENE IS A A EE RO ED EE e S A &t 168
Indian masala butter chicken with
pappadum and paratha

EPRE RS MIEZE RO ED B R AHANATU & 168
Indian spinach curry chicken with
pappadum and paratha

@ EEH#ST Chef's Recommendation k IEH Spicy 0 # £ Vegetarian
FrBESLURPIRAE. 5 0%AR TS # K S%BUATHL -

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



Q _ FRENEREEST

Thai style yellow curry tiger prawn with

toast

o EDIEHSE
Stir fried vegetable with yellow curry

%8 Meat

Sz (2 /P

Hainan chicken (whole / half)

PR 2/ 3
Poached chicken with supreme soy sauce and
shallot (whole / half)

FTGLERFERHES

Beef cheek Bourguignon with mashed potato

[REZTERFEF
Thai style crispy whole pork knuckle

HzUEEEA9\

Vietnamese grilled beef steak

FRBEEIEE

African chicken in secret recipe

WANEHEFEEN

Grilled pork neck with lemongrass

168

108

298 /178

298 /178

198

198

188

168

118

@ EEH#ST Chef's Recommendation k IEH Spicy 0 # 3 Vegetarian

FrAESLURPIATE. S0 0%AR 75 K 5% BFTHL .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



%1% Grilled

M M5 FIAEE\ (750 59)
Australian M5 wagyu tomahawk steak (750g)

HARERS A5 ALY\ (230 )
Kagoshima A5 sirloin steak (230g)

BN M3 BLtEHIPIARY\ 280 5%)
Australian M3 Black Onyx rib eye steak (280g)

E¥ESEETEAR 4 /VHE (300 39)
Slow roasted USDA Prime boneless beef
short rib (300g)

EIMNEEIEFEE 300 %)
Australian lamb rack with herbed bread crumb
(3009)

N M3 BLt&ERFRSY\ (280 5)
Australian M3 Black Onyx stripe loin steak (280g)

PRI T B R EREY\ 300 %)
Spanish Iberico pork tomahawk (300g)

Hi®#EH Choice of sauce
Bt

Black pepper sauce
BRI

Caramelized onion gravy
Bt

Mushroom sauce

1B0fZsE Additional side dish

WEEE +20
Mashed potato with truffle oil

FRE VRS +20
Sauteed mixed vegetable with garlic

bE Ny U ] +20

Sauteed mixed mushroom with garlic

@ EEH#ST Chef's Recommendation k IEH Spicy 0 # 3 Vegetarian

FrAESLURPIATE. S0 0%AR 75 K 5% BFTHL .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.

880

438

398

398

388

368

298



sEBiH Pizza

JEE (3 FREARY)
Make your own pizza (3 toppings)

JRIEE. TEE EnEGCE)

BBQ sauce, thousand island sauce, tomato sauce (choose 1)

3MEZE EZLE. =2t BEEZTD)
3 cheese (blue cheese, cheddar, parmesan)

«30{ER 1 BEXAE * JER
30 months aged Parma ham Bacon
o BA o KR - BAFIERAG
Chicken Cooked ham Pepperoni
LS - REE - BtE
Corn Pineapple Mushroom

- B 0R. BA. B0)

Seafood (shrimp, squid, mussel)

EETEBH

Supreme thousand island seafood

FHFEN
BBQ pulled pork

ST NE=EH
HiZE. AfLZ2t B2t k42t
4 cheese pizza

Cheddar, Emmental, blue cheese, mozzarella

eI REEH
EFNSARNE, . KFS1 BinE
Chili con carne

Beef chili, bell pepper, mozzarella cheese, tomato paste

ERIREIRERH
R, JENBR. KHFZE
Hawaii style pizza

Pineapple, smoked ham, mozzarella

EhKGZ1ERH
ain, KEZT. BHE
Margherita

Tomato, mozzarella, basil

@ EFETT Chef's Recommendation N\ =% Spicy

FrAESLURPIATE. S0 0%AR 75 K 5% BFTHL .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.

198

188

178

168

168

158

158



imiE Vegetable

PRHE T SEIB AN BRI
Sauteed seasonal vegetable with chorizo

BEEHEE
Asparagus with hollandaise sauce

I BRIEIESE
Sauteed morning glory with belachan

MR TR

Sauteed seasonal vegetable with bean paste

TRE AR
Sauteed mushroom with garlic

S

MEHES

Mashed potato with truffle oil

#2 & ik Pasta & Rice

2

PRI it G AREC IR TIRRENR (2 - 34D

Seafood paella with Boston lobster (serves 2-3)

IRk

Fried rice with prawn and pineapple

ZIVEIEN
Pad Thai

2B ARIER

Tom yum seafood risotto

F RS ARIER

Porcini risotto with truffle oil

@ LRI Chef's Recommendation N\ X2 Spicy 0= Vegetarian

FrAESLURPINATE. 000 0%AR 75 K 5% BT .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.

98

88

88

88

78

68

468

168

168

168

148



Jciﬁﬁliﬁ%m Pasta

BB, SR, RIFM
Your choice of pasta
rigatoni, spaghetti, or fettuccine.
SR BB 168

Seafood Marinara

RHETEER 148
Carbonara
BAREEECER\ 148

Roasted chicken thigh with pesto

HINE 128

Pomodoro with herbed ricotta cheese

@ LRI Chef's Recommendation N\ X2 Spicy 0= Vegetarian
FrAESLURPIATE. S0 0%AR 75 K 5% BFTHL .

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



Z+1Nid5 Cheese & Dessert

0 =R/ 288 /98
Fresh fruit platter (large / small)

P w2 188
Wzt g2+ XFZ2t. Ot ez 2R, B#E

Cheese platter

Goat cheese, camembert cheese, Emmental cheese, Edam

cheese, cracker, dried fruit, fresh fruit, honey

MR ERE T 78
Apple rum tart with vanilla ice cream

BN GRENIRIRETH) 78
Banana split (chocolate and vanilla ice cream)

Q BIEAS ERREEE 78
Basque cheese cake with blueberry compote
HRRLKER 78
Tiramisu
KEDORXREZRESE 68

Baked chocolate lava cake with vanilla ice cream

@ EEH#ST Chef's Recommendation k IEH Spicy 0 # 3 Vegetarian
FrBESLURPIRAE. 5 0%AR TS # K S%BUATHL -

All prices are in MOP, subject to 10% service charge & 5% government tax.



